Individual/Corporate Name

Doing Business as
(D/B/A)

Owner Name

Business Phone #

M. Neves, Inc.

Landscape America, Inc.

Eaton Horticultural Landscape Inc.

Millennium Maintenance & Power Sweeping

Burns Landscape & Snow Management

Edd Landscaping Service Corp.
Gilliam & Sons Landscaping

Sparkling Windows, Inc.

Lawn Obsession, Inc.

Fairway Lawn Care Corporation

SavATree, LLC

Loyal Cleaning Solutions, Inc.

Jessie C. Caruso Landscaping, LLC
D. Muzzioli Associates, Inc.
Johnny Figueroa

Cultivar, Inc.

Hart Landscaping, Inc.

Mario Deleon

Casablanca Services, Inc.

M. Neves
Landscape America
Eaton Horticultural

Landscape Inc.

Millennium Companies
Burns Landscape & Snow
Management

Edd Landscaping Service
Corp.

Gilliam & Sons Landscaping
AAA Sparkling Window and
Gutter Cleaning

Lawn Obsession & Advance
Fine Landscaping

Fairway Landscaping

SavATree

Loyal Cleaning Solutions
Jessie C. Caruso
Landscaping, LLC

D. Muzzioli Associates

JD Landscaping

Cultivar Gardens

Hart Landscaping

The Deleon's Landscaping
and Construction, Inc.

Casablanca Services

MARK ANTHONY NEVES
Douglas McDuff

Chris Eaton

David Ross

Kevin Burns

Santos Martinez

Lee Gilliam

Catherine Moxley

Donald Anthony Silva

Jim Burns

ClI (Quercus) Intermediate
Holdings, LLC

Mynor Salvatierra

Jessie Caruso
Dante Muzzioli
Johnny Figueroa
Laura McGrath
robert hart

Mario De Leon

Yacine Ibrahimi

774-501-8777
508-384-3002

781-891-3977

781-395-1200

978-203-0036

617-650-5642
781-894-3188

617-924-3653

774-263-1706
508-230-2433

914-241-4999
781-629-5550

617-965-3891
617-489-5332
781-353-8046
617-584-7989
617-332-0489

781-350-8063
508-291-5655



Individual/Corporate Name

Doing Business as
(D/B/A)

Owner Name

Business Phone #

BrightView Landscapes, LLC
ZEN Associates, Inc.

Horgan Enterprises, Inc.

Wingate Management Company, LLC

Talbots' Creative Gardening, LLC

AquaTerra Designs, Inc.

Cambridge Landscape Co., Inc.

S & R Landscaping, Inc.

Logee Urban Landscape Service, Inc.
Michael Hanlon, Jr.

GNS Corp.

Venuto Landscaping, Inc.

Paiva Landscaping Masonry, Inc.

R&R Landscaping, Inc.

Landscape Collaborative, Inc.
Planet Pascale, LLC

Green Valley Landscaping & Masonry Inc.

Leahy Landscaping, Inc.

AK Cleaning and Services, Inc.

BrightView Landscape

Zen Associates, Inc.

Horgan Enterprises
Wingate Management
Company, LLC

Talbots' Creative Gardening,
LLC

AquaTerra Designs, Inc
Cambridge Landscape Co.,

Inc.

S & R Landscaping, Inc.
Logee Urban Landscape
Service

Landscape Gardening &
Design

GNS

Venuto Landscaping
paiva landscape

R&R Landscaping, Inc.

Landscape Collaborative, Inc.
Planet Pascale

Green Valley Landscaping &
masonry Inc

Leahy Landscaping

AK Cleaning and Services,

Inc.

BrightView Landscape
Peter White
Michael Horgan

Homeowners Rehab

Dan Talbot/Jennifer Talbot

Kristen Kimmel

James P. Kelley

Robert Castelluccio & Salvatore

Lo Russo

Brian Logee

Michael Hanlon, Jr.

Gudin Barrios

Nick Venuto

hildo mateus de souza
Rudy Chavez

Catherine Hanss (Managing
Director)

Pascale B. Lucier

Mirla Perez & Omar Ramirez
Matthew Leahy

Geanny valera

617-516-8126
781 932 3700
617-782-8300
617-491-5466

617-792-1588
617-298-8778

617-661-8591

781-272-6887

617-325-8909

617-491-4988

857-237-5472

781-646-8248

857-259-7315

781-556-4266

617-924-0581
781-891-9337

857-505-7325
781-581-3489

857-829-0488



Individual/Corporate Name

Doing Business as
(D/B/A)

Owner Name

Business Phone #

Akelius US, LLC

Capizzi & Co,, Inc.

Belmont Landscape, LLC

Jon Kerble Landscaping
Property Resource Group, Inc.
KOSKO LANDSCAPING, INC.

Cambridge Housing Authority
Smith Landscaping Plus, Inc.
Emanuela Leone

Elite Building Services

Cunniff Landscape, Inc.

All Gardens, Inc.

Bilotta Landscape, Inc.

Park Landscape Associates, Inc.

J.M Horticultural, Inc.
Ciro Carbone and Sons, Inc.
Rehl Gardens, Inc.

Presidents and Fellows of Harvard College
Julian Roquet

Riverside Tree and Landscape

Marco Landscaping, Inc.

Tom's Landscaping

Wendell E. MacDougall

Akelius Real Estate
Management

Capizzi & Co,, Inc.
Belmont Landscape & Tree
Jon Kerble Landscaping
Property Resource Group
Kosko Landscaping
Cambridge Housing
Authority

Smith Landscaping Plus
Leone Landscape Co.

Elite Building Services
Cunniff Landscape

All Gardens, Inc.

Bilotta Landscape

Park Landscape Associates
Joseph Miner Horticultural
Services

Ciro Carbone and Sons
Rehl Gardens

Harvard University/Facilities
Maintenance Operations
Gardener

Riverside Services

Marco Landscaping

Tom's Landscaping
MacDougall and Sons

Landscaping

Jonathan Needle

Anthony Capizzi

Douglas E. Arbeely
Jonathan Kerble

Property Resource Group

Andrew Kosko

Cambridge Housing Authority

Jesus Alberto Posada
Emanuela Leone
Nathaniel Rewey
Robert Cunniff
Brett Mason

Frank Bilotta

Patrick Maloney

Joseph Miner
Angelo + Giovanni Carbone
Kathy Rehl

Jason McKay

Julian Roquet Carniago
Mark Levine

Marco Vazquez
Thomas C. Willard

Wendell E. MacDougall

857-930-3165
978-263-3726
617-489-1888
781-648-4307
617-576-1010
781-316-4796

617-520-6233
781 395 2154
617-527-2288
617-389-1300
857-991-2201
810-280-5480
617-244-5875
617-323-5200

617-842-871 1
617-964-4151
508-653-3511

617-496-8822
857 719 4350
508-872-4054
781-894-9713
617-776-7102

617-484-7002



Doing Business as

Individual/Corporate Name (D/B/A) Owner Name Business Phone #

S & ] Landscape and General
781-510-0965
508-293-4244

S & J Landscape and General Services, Inc. ~ Services Fabricio Almeida

Michael S. Coffin Landscape Michael S. Coffin Landscape Michael S. Coffin

John's Landscape Service, Inc. John's Landscape Service Inc. John Tighe 781-646-5555

Tibbetts Landscaping, Inc. Tibbetts Landscape Gary F. Tibbetts 781-648-5210
Doug Curtiss Landscape

Doug Curtiss Landscape Contractors, Inc.  Contractors, Inc. Garrett Curtiss 508-481-2368
Shady Hill School

Shady Hill School Corporation Dominic Marchio 617-520-5256

Four Winds Perennial Care, Inc. Four Winds Perennial Care Peg McAdam 781-646-4972

Greenhow, Inc. Greenhow, Inc. Greenhow, Inc. 617-964-4733

Nicolazzo and Sons Landscape, LLC Nicolazzo and Sons Mike Nicolazzo 617-527-4774

C & W Facility Services, Inc. C & W Facility Services, Inc. Jeffrey Ingwersen 617-884-2899

J N'J Yard Work, LLC GreenOp Management Joshua Johnson 857-366-1701
Barrett Tree Service East,

Barrett Tree Service East, Inc. Inc. Trumbull Barrett 617-616-5281

Garrick Construction, Inc. Garrick Santo Landscape Co. Richard Gottschalk, Jr 781-322-0006

Massachusetts Institute of Technology MIT Susan Ciulla 617-253-5001

Terrascapes, Inc. Terrascapes, Inc. Susan Opton 781-449-1788
Greenscape Land Design,

Greenscape, Inc. Inc. Joseph Ciffolillo 508-977-9100
General Landscape

General Landscape Corporation Corporation Steven Gosdanian 617-734-2272
Your Space Landscape &

Your Space Landscape & Const. Inc. Construction Steven Pepe 781-273-1950

Kevin J. Mc Laughlin Phoenix Park Kevin J. Mc Laughlin 617-661-3665



Doing Business as

Individual/Corporate Name (D/B/A) Owner Name Business Phone #
Tree Specialists, Inc. Tree Specialists Rolf Briggs 508-429-8733
Cosco Landscape Co., LLC Cosco Landscape Co. Domenic Cosco 617-924-6159
R&S Landscaping, Inc. R&S Landscaping Edward P. Rudolph 781-391-6993
Marc Arsenault Stone Ground Landscaping Marc Arsenault 617-733-2619
Schumacher Companies D. Schumacher Landscaping David Schumacher 508-427-7707
Pemberton Garden Services, Inc. Pemberton Garden Services Pemberton Garden Services Inc. 617-447-0606
YGC, Inc. Your Garden Curator Robert Monahan 617-710-0243
Buckingham Browne & Nichols BB&N Facilities Buckingham Browne & Nichols 617-594-0208
Phil Mastroianni, Corp. Phil Mastroianni Corp. Phillip Mastroianni 617-527-8445
Anderson Landscaping Construction, Inc. ~ Anderson Landscape Fred Anderson 978-422-6500

Jean Brooks Landscapes, Inc. Jean Brooks Landscapes Tim Merrill 617-354-0643




